

AGENDA

Knox County Mental Health Board October 4, 2019 Knox County Board Annex 220 E Simmons Street, Galesburg, IL 61401 9:00 AM

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. CHAIRMAN BUSINESS
- III. BUSINESS MEETING
 - a. Minutes of 708 Board Meeting; September 6, 2019 (ACTION)
 - b. Vote on separate applications for funding from the Epilepsy Foundation of North-Central Illinois (KCMHB19 – 23): Knox County Sheriff (KCMHB 19 – 22); and Special Olympics (KCMHB 19 – 12) (ACTION)
 - c. Presentation by Knox County Treasurer, Robin Davis concerning the tax levy for 2020 and other matters (ACTION)
 - d. Discuss Special Application by School District 205 (KCMHB 19 24)
 - e. Discuss the 1 and 3 year written plans to be submitted to the County Board on or before September 30, 2019 (ACTION)
- IV. OLD BUSINESS
- V. NEW BUSINESS
- VI. UPCOMING BUSINESS
 - a. Schedule additional meetings, if necessary
- VII. BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS

VIII. ADJOURN